
Em
ri 

i K
om

un
ës

:
Vu

sh
tr

ri

Ko
di

 i 
Ko

m
un

ës
:

64
4

Pe
riu

dh
a 

ra
po

rt
ue

se
 

PË
RM

BL
ED

H
JA

 E
 T

Ë 
H

YR
AV

E 
KO

M
U

N
AL

E 
Pë

rs
hk

rim
i 

Ko
di

Vi
ti 

i k
al

ua
r 

Bu
xh

et
i i

 
pl

an
ifi

ku
ar

 p
ër

 P
R

Al
ok

im
i p

ër
 

pe
riu

dh
en

Pë
rq

in
dj

a 
 

e 
bu

xh
et

 
të

 a
lo

ku
ar

 
pë

r P
R 

Bu
xh

et
i i

 
pl

an
ifi

ku
ar

 p
ër

  
20

16

Bu
xh

et
i i

 
m

be
tu

r p
ër

   
 

20
16

Pl
an

i i
 

re
vi

du
ar

 
20

16

D
al

lim
i n

ë 
m

es
 

të
 b

ux
he

tit
 të

 
pl

an
ifi

ku
ar

 d
he

 
pl

an
it 

të
 

re
vi

du
ar

 

Të
 h

yr
at

 të
 

re
al

iz
ua

r n
ga

 v
iti

 I 
ka

lu
ar

 2
01

5

4
5

6 
= 

5/
4*

10
0

7
8=

 7
-5

9
10

 =
 7

-9
11

%
G

ra
nt

i Q
ev

er
ita

r 
10

13
,1
93

,9
3
2.
68

1
3,
19

3
,9
32

.6
8

10
0%

13
,0

18
,4

16
.7

8
-1

75
,5

15
.9

0
0.

00
13

,0
18

,4
16

.7
8

13
,1
48

,8
0
3.
40

Të
 h

yr
at

 v
et

an
ak

e 
21

1,
42

8,
89

3
.4
1

1
,4
28

,8
9
3.
4
1

10
0%

1,
70

3,
41

8.
00

27
4,

52
4.

59
0.

00
1,

70
3,

41
8.

00
1,
40

0,
92

5
.3
3

M
je

te
t e

 b
ar

tu
ra

 
22

45
9,
30

0
.0
9

4
59

,1
0
0.
09

10
0%

45
9,

10
0.

09
0.

00
0.

00
45

9,
10

0.
09

49
3,
42

1
.2
7

Do
na

ci
on

et
  e

 b
re

nd
sh

m
e

31
69

,4
50

.0
7

6
9,
45

0
.0
7

10
0%

69
,4
50

.0
7

0.
00

0.
00

69
,4

50
.0

7
10

9,
81

4
.4
8

Do
na

ci
on

et
  e

 ja
sh

tm
e 

32
17

0,
71

5.
41

17
0,

71
5.

41
10

0%
17

0,
71

5.
41

0.
00

0.
00

17
0,

71
5.

41
39

3,
33

4.
45

TO
TA

LI
15

,3
22

,2
91

.6
6

15
,3

22
,0

91
.6

6
10

0%
15

,4
21

,1
00

.3
5

99
,0

08
.6

9
0.

00
15

,4
21

,1
00

.3
5

15
,5

46
,2

98
.9

3

Pe
riu

dh
a 

Ra
po

rt
ue

se
( P

R)
Vj

et
or

e

Q
ev

er
is

ë 
ke

ni
 n

jë
 b

ux
he

t s
ht

es
ë 

pë
r k

at
eg

or
in

ë 
e 

Su
bv

en
ci

on
ev

e 
98

7 
Eu

ro
 d

he
  p

ër
 p

ro
je

kt
in

 k
ap

ita
l A

sf
al

tim
i i

 rr
ug

ës
 S

kr
om

ë-
Bo

zh
la

n-
Ve

se
ko

c-
Ku

ril
lo

vë
 1

30
.1

22
 E

ur
o

Kj
o 

ta
be

lë
 p

ar
aq

et
 p

la
ni

n 
e 

rr
je

dh
ës

 së
 p

ar
as

ë,
 të

 h
yr

at
 e

 re
al

iz
ua

ra
 n

ga
 b

ur
im

et
  e

 n
dr

ys
hm

e 
(h

yr
je

n 
e 

pa
ra

së
 n

ë 
LL

VT
H

 ) 
dh

e 
kr

ah
as

im
in

 m
e 

vi
tin

 2
01

5

G
jit

ha
sh

tu
 k

em
i e

dh
e 

nd
ry

sh
im

e 
se

ps
e 

M
in

is
tr

ia
 e

 F
in

an
ca

ve
 p

ër
 k

at
eg

or
in

ë 
e 

pa
ga

ve
 k

a 
al

ok
ua

r 1
7.

81
4 

Eu
ro

 p
ër

 m
bu

lim
in

 e
 p

ag
av

e,
 s

i d
he

 s
ip

as
 v

en
di

m
it 

te
ë

Ja
na

r  
- D

hj
et

or
 2

01
6

N
dr

ys
hi

m
et

 q
ë 

ka
në

 n
do

dh
ur

 n
ga

 L
ig

ji 
 N

r.0
5L

-0
71

 P
ër

 B
ux

he
tin

 e
 R

ep
ub

lik
ës

 së
 K

os
ov

es
 ja

në
 p

ër
 s

hk
ak

 të
 h

yr
av

e 
të

 b
ar

tu
ra

  d
on

ac
io

ne
ve

 të
 b

re
nd

sh
m

e 
dh

e 
 të

 ja
sh

tm
e.

W
or

ks
he

et
 N

am
e:

 In
co

m
e 

By
 S

ou
rc

e
4 

Ja
na

r  
 D

HJ
ET

O
R_

20
16

Pa
ge

 1
 o

f  
1



Em
ri 

i K
om

un
ës

:
VU

SH
TR

RI

Ko
di

 i 
Ko

m
un

ës
:

64
4

Ja
na

r  
- D

hj
et

or
 2

01
6

 T
E 

H
YR

AT
 V

ET
AN

AK
E 

(T
H

V)
 S

IP
AS

 D
RE

JT
O

RI
VE

 D
H

E 
KO

D
IT

 E
KO

N
O

M
IK

 

#R
EF

!
Ko

di
Bu

xh
et

i i
 

pl
an

ifi
ku

ar
 p

ër
 

pe
riu

dh
ën

Të
 h

yr
at

 e
 

re
al

iz
ua

ra
 

pë
r p

er
ud

hë
n

Pë
rq

in
dj

a 
 e

 
bu

xh
et

 të
 

re
al

iz
ua

r 

Bu
xh

et
i I

 
pl

an
ifi

ku
ar

 p
ër

 
20

16

Bu
xh

et
i I

 
m

be
tu

r p
ër

 
20

16

Pl
an

i I
 

re
vi

du
ar

D
al

lim
i n

ë 
m

es
 

të
 b

ux
he

tit
 të

 
pl

an
ifi

ku
ar

 d
he

 
pl

an
it 

të
 

re
vi

du
ar

 

Te
 h

yr
at

 e
 

re
al

iz
ua

ra
 n

e 
pe

riu
dh

en
 e

 n
je

jte
  

20
15

4
5

6 
= 

5/
4*

10
0

7
8=

 7
-5

9
10

 =
 7

-9
11

Ad
m

in
is

tr
at

a 
dh

e 
pe

rs
on

el
i 

16
3

%
Ta

ks
a 

ad
m

in
is

tr
at

iv
e

87
,0

00
.0

0
67

,1
60

.8
2

77
%

87
,0

00
.0

0
19

,8
39

.1
8

0.
00

87
,0

00
.0

0
71

,7
08

.0
0

   
   

  
TO

TA
L

87
,0

00
.0

0
67

,1
60

.8
2

77
%

87
,0

00
.0

0
19

,8
39

.1
8

0.
00

87
,0

00
.0

0
71

,7
08

.0
0

   
   

  

In
sp

ek
si

on
i

16
6

%
12

,8
00

.0
0

8,
48

9.
56

66
%

12
,8

00
.0

0
4,

31
0.

44
0.

00
12

,8
00

.0
0

16
,5

63
.7

0
   

   
  

TO
TA

L
12

,8
00

.0
0

8,
48

9.
56

66
%

12
,8

00
.0

0
4,

31
0.

44
0.

00
12

,8
00

.0
0

16
,5

63
.7

0
   

   
  

Bu
xh

et
 d

he
 F

in
an

ca
17

5
%

Ta
ks

at
 e

 fi
rm

av
e

95
,0

00
.0

0
53

,9
20

.0
0

57
%

95
,0

00
.0

0
41

,0
80

.0
0

0.
00

95
,0

00
.0

0
87

,3
19

.0
0

   
   

  
Ta

tim
i n

ë 
pr

on
ë

51
2,

11
8.

00
52

4,
56

6.
96

10
2%

51
2,

11
8.

00
-1

2,
44

8.
96

0.
00

51
2,

11
8.

00
42

7,
20

8.
00

   
   

Tr
an

sa
ks

io
ne

t
30

,0
00

.0
0

30
,5

06
.0

0
10

2%
30

,0
00

.0
0

-5
06

.0
0

0.
00

30
,0

00
.0

0
21

,0
61

.0
0

   
   

  
TO

TA
L

63
7,

11
8.

00
60

8,
99

2.
96

96
%

63
7,

11
8.

00
28

,1
25

.0
4

0.
00

63
7,

11
8.

00
53

5,
58

8.
00

   
   

Të
 h

yr
at

 n
ga

 In
sp

ek
tim

et



Ar
si

m
i

90
0

%
0.

00
1,

96
2.

40
#D

IV
/0

!
0.

00
-1

,9
62

.4
0

0.
00

0.
00

1,
89

8.
75

   
   

   
  

Pa
rt

ic
ip

im
i n

ë 
çe

rd
he

n 
e 

fë
m

ijë
ve

50
,0

00
.0

0
40

,8
83

.0
0

82
%

50
,0

00
.0

0
9,

11
7.

00
0.

00
50

,0
00

.0
0

38
,1

20
.0

0
   

   
  

Sh
ko

lla
 e

 M
es

m
e 

Te
kn

ik
e

17
,0

00
.0

4
8,

71
3.

00
51

%
17

,0
00

.0
4

8,
28

7.
04

0.
00

17
,0

00
.0

4
7,

34
0.

50
   

   
   

  
Sh

ko
lla

 e
 M

es
m

e 
Pr

of
es

io
na

le
18

,0
00

.0
0

16
,6

16
.0

0
92

%
18

,0
00

.0
0

1,
38

4.
00

0.
00

18
,0

00
.0

0
12

,1
85

.0
0

   
   

  
TO

TA
L

85
,0

00
.0

4
68

,1
74

.4
0

80
%

85
,0

00
.0

4
16

,8
25

.6
4

0.
00

85
,0

00
.0

4
59

,5
44

.2
5

   
   

  

G
je

od
ez

i d
he

 K
ad

as
të

r
65

0
%

80
,0

00
.0

4
19

3,
57

0.
45

24
2%

80
,0

00
.0

4
-1

13
,5

70
.4

1
0.

00
80

,0
00

.0
4

79
,4

73
.9

0
   

   
  

TO
TA

L
80

,0
00

.0
4

19
3,

57
0.

45
24

2%
80

,0
00

.0
4

-1
13

,5
70

.4
1

0.
00

80
,0

00
.0

4
79

,4
73

.9
0

   
   

  

Ku
ltu

rë
, r

in
i d

he
 s

po
rt

85
0

%
Pa

le
st

ra
 e

 sp
or

tit
5,

00
0.

04
1,

56
3.

00
31

%
5,

00
0.

04
3,

43
7.

04
0.

00
5,

00
0.

04
2,

03
6.

00
   

   
   

  
Bi

bl
io

te
ka

2,
00

0.
04

1,
33

9.
00

67
%

2,
00

0.
04

66
1.

04
0.

00
2,

00
0.

04
1,

88
3.

00
   

   
   

  
Sh

të
pi

a 
e 

Ku
ltu

rë
s

10
0.

00
30

0.
00

30
0%

10
0.

00
-2

00
.0

0
0.

00
10

0.
00

28
0.

00
   

   
   

   
  

TO
TA

L
7,

10
0.

08
3,

20
2.

00
45

%
7,

10
0.

08
3,

89
8.

08
0.

00
7,

10
0.

08
4,

19
9.

00
   

   
   

 

Sh
ër

bi
m

e 
pu

bl
ik

e
18

0
%

Pa
rk

in
gj

et
4,

40
0.

04
2,

48
6.

50
57

%
4,

40
0.

04
1,

91
3.

54
0.

00
4,

40
0.

04
1,

84
0.

00
   

   
   

  
Ta

ks
at

 rr
ug

or
e

96
,9

99
.9

6
10

2,
86

4.
50

10
6%

96
,9

99
.9

6
-5

,8
64

.5
4

0.
00

96
,9

99
.9

6
98

,4
50

.6
3

   
   

  
Pr

ov
izi

on
i i

 m
er

im
an

gë
s

0.
00

1,
02

0.
00

#D
IV

/0
!

0.
00

-1
,0

20
.0

0
0.

00
0.

00
2,

54
7.

85
   

   
   

  
TO

TA
L

10
1,

40
0.

00
10

6,
37

1.
00

10
5%

10
1,

40
0.

00
-4

,9
71

.0
0

0.
00

10
1,

40
0.

00
10

2,
83

8.
48

   
   

Pr
ok

ur
im

i
16

7
%

G
jo

ba
t p

en
al

e
0.

00
0%

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

4,
66

0.
50

   
   

   
  

TO
TA

L
0.

00
0.

00
0%

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

4,
66

0.
50

   
   

   
 

Bu
jq

ës
i

47
0

%
N

dr
ys

hi
m

i i
 d

es
tin

im
it 

të
 to

kë
s

15
,0

00
.0

0
8,

18
7.

80
55

%
15

,0
00

.0
0

6,
81

2.
20

0.
00

15
,0

00
.0

0
18

,4
03

.0
0

   
   

  
Le

je
 p

un
e

1,
05

0.
00

#D
IV

/0
!

-1
,0

50
.0

0
0.

00
0.

00
42

0.
00

   
   

   
   

  
TO

TA
L

15
,0

00
.0

0
9,

23
7.

80
62

%
15

,0
00

.0
0

5,
76

2.
20

0.
00

15
,0

00
.0

0
18

,8
23

.0
0

   
   

  

Sh
itj

a 
e 

pr
od

hi
m

ev
e 

bu
jq

ës
or

e

Të
 h

yr
at

 n
ga

 G
je

od
ez

ia
 d

he
 K

ad
as

tr
i


